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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Vice Chair/Fac Senate Chair Kirchmeier Barbara   English 1102 5-8326 barbara@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Awwad-Rafferty Rula 2021 Interior Design 2451 5-6832 rulaa@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Choudhury Samrat 2020 Chem.MtgEng 1021 5-7085 samrat@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Seamon Richard   Law 2321   richard@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Ramirez Stefanie 2022 Business 3161 5-0104 sramirez@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Rodriguez Javier 2022 Music 4015 5-6665 jrodriguez@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Zadehgol Ata 2020 ECE 1023 5-9000 azadehgol@uidaho.edu 
Staff   McGarry Diane 2022 Journ. & Mass Med. 3178 5-6458 dmcgarry@uidaho.edu 
Faculty Secretary   Sammarruca Francesca   Faculty Secretary 1106 5-7808 fsammarr@uidaho.edu 
Designee of ASUI Pres   Bacon Jacey         Baco1915@vandals.uidaho.edu 

 


